5/8/25, 9:00 PM

Make

First registered

Mot Expiry

Colour

Finance Record

Police Stolen

V5C Count

Colour Change

Exported

Imported Non EU

Engine Number

Stolen Check Report

Full vehicle history report for FM66FKT | Check Car Details

FM66FKT

SEAT

10/01/2017

12/11/2025

BLUE

No

No

No

No

No

CJZDD09070

Model

Engine capacity

Vehicle Class

Salvage History

High Risk

Write-off

Total Keepers

Plate Change

Imported

Scrapped

VIN ends with

IBIZA FR TECHNOLOGY TSI

1197

Car

No

No

No

No

No

No

171
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Registration plate not currently recorded by the police as stolen.

Write Off Report

All Clear

No write off data recorded against this registration.

Finance Report

All Clear

No finance data recorded against this registration.

Salvage History

All Clear

No salvage history data recorded against this registration.

Vehicle Logbook Counts

211
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Certificate Issue Dates
04/04/2025
13/11/2020

10/01/2017

Vehicle Plate Changes

No plate change recorded on this vehicle

Vehicle MOT History

Total Tests: 9

Test Date 05/11/2024 Test Date 05/11/2024
Expiry Date 12/11/2025 Odometer Value 68347
Odometer Value 68347 Test Result
Test Result Comments

Offside Rear Passenger's seat backrest

cannot be secured in the upright position.

(6.2.6 (a) (1))

3/M1
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Expiry Date 12/11/2024 Expiry Date 12/11/2023
Odometer Value 63268 Odometer Value 54438
Test Result Test Result
Comments
Rear Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but
not seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii))
ADVISORY
Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to legal
limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (€)) ADvISORY
Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1,113 (a)
(ii)) Apbvisory
Offside Rear Tyre worn close to legal
limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e)) ADVISORY
Test Date 08/11/2021 Test Date 02/11/2021
Expiry Date 12/11/2022 Odometer Value 48069
Odometer Value 48073 Test Result
Test Result Comments

Registration plate lamp inoperative in the
case of a single lamp or all lamps (4.7.1 (b)

(i)

Windscreen wiper does not clear the
windscreen effectively (3.4 (b) (ii))

4/11
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Test Date

Expiry Date

Odometer Value

Test Result

13/11/2020 Test Date 18/02/2020
12/11/2021 Expiry Date 17/02/2021
42579 Odometer Value 39371
Test Result
Comments

Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to legal
limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e)) ADVISORY

Previous Keepers

Date Of Transaction

Test Date 18/02/2020
Odometer Value 39371
Test Result
Comments

Tyre tread depth below requirements of
1.6mm both front (5.2.3 (e))

Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to legal

limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (€)) ADVISORY

Total Keepers:3
Current Keeper Ownership Duration
1 month, 28 days

Keeper Number Date Of Last Keeper Change

5/1
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10/03/2025
13/11/2020

10/01/2017

Mileage History

Date

05/11/2024

05/11/2024

08/11/2023

04/11/2022

08/11/2021

02/11/2021

13/11/2020

18/02/2020

18/02/2020
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3 (current Keeper)

1(First Keeper)

Unit

Mileage

68347

68347

63268

54438

48073

48069

42579

39371

39371

10/03/2025

13/11/2020

None

+/-

+0

+5079

+8830

+6365

+4

+5490

+3208

+0

N/A

6/11
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60,000
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30,000
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10,000

18/02/2020 18/02/2020 13/11/2020 02/11/2021 08/11/2021

Colour Changes

No colour change recorded on this vehicle

Weights & Dimensions

Gross weight 1590 KG
Length 4066 MM
Width 1693 MM

KerbWeight

Height

Fuel Tank Capacity

1027 KG

1424 MM

45 Liters

04/11/2022 08/11/2023 05/11/2024 05/11/2024

7M1



5/8/25, 9:00 PM

Unladen Weight

Performance

Power Bhp

Peak power

Torque Nm

Max speed MPH

Engine Data

Engine Number

Cylinders

Stroke

Arrangement

Engine location

Description

Fuel Delivery
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1027 KG

108.6

4600

175

122

CJZDD09070

76

FRONT

CJZzb

N/A

Number Of Axles

0 To 60 Mph

Torque FtLb

Peak Torque

Max speed KPH

Fuel System

Valves/cyl

Bore

Cam type

Aspiration

Make

Primary Fuel Flag

N/A

129

1550

197

N/A

71

SOHC

Turbocharged

Seat

8/1
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SMMT Details

SMMT Marque Seat

Model Variant Ibiza FR Technology TSi

Gearbox Manual
Country of origin Spain
Engine size 1197
No of doors 3
System setup date 18/11/2015

Fuel Economy

Urban Extra-Urban
41.5 MPG 65.7 MPG
6.8 LKM 4.3 LKM

Running Costs

Tax (6 Months) N/A

Fuel (12k Miles) £1365.33

SMMT Range

Series

No of Gears

Fuel

Body

Model Start Date

Drive type

Combined

54.3 MPG

5.2LKM

Tax (12 Months)

Full Tank Cost

Ibiza

6P5

Petrol

Hatchback

18/11/2015

4x2

£35

£61.16

911
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B Fuel I MOT I TAX (12 Months)

Vehicle fuel cost is calculated based on national average annual mileage of 12,000 miles.

Fuel price used for this calculation is £1.36

*Please note that road tax rates are indicative. For confirmation of the current rates, please refer to
the DVLA.

Emissions
119 g/km (C)

0-101 A
101-120 BC
121-140 DE
141- 165 FG
166 - 185 HI
186 - 225 JK

225+ LM

Vehicle Details

10/11


https://click.linksynergy.com/fs-bin/click?id=SkadpatZP3o&offerid=1593696.391&type=3&subid=0
https://www.gov.uk/vehicle-tax-rate-tables
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Colour BLUE
Number of gears 6
Limited Edition No

Door Plan Literal 3 DOOR HATCHBACK

Year Month First Registered 2017-01

Transmission Type

Euro Status

Year of manufacture

Number of seats

Engine Number

Manual

6b

2017

CJZDD09070

11/1



